OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
FOR CHECK VALVES
RVA (293, 294, 29G, 295, 296, 29l, 297, 298, 29K, 291, 292)
Stop Check Valves
02.02.2026
GEA.com
Table of contents

1 2 3
4 5 6 7
1 Type designation 2 Type no.
3 Flow direction 4 Serial number
5 Nominal size (DN) 6 Pressure rating (PS)
7 Material number
15 Hinweis auf Restgefahren entsprechend Druckgeräterichtlinie
2014/68/EU
Residual risks that cannot be avoided by the manufacturer exist due to:
NOTICE
u Do not loosen bonnets (without authorisation) during operation.
u Do not incorrectly assemble flange connections (inlet and outlet flanges, flanged bonnets).
u Contamination in the operating medium or improper handling of internal components can lead to damage to the seat
seal.
u Non-compliance with the operating limits and manufacturer's regulations according to these operating instructions.
GEA AWP GmbH
Armaturenstr. 2
17291 Prenzlau
Germany
phone: +49 3984 8559-0
fax: +49 3984 8559-18
e-mail: info@awpvalves.com
GEA.com
Latest revision: 02.02.2026
©All rights reserved. Subject to modifications. Printed in Germany.